Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

04025415

Gaz Inflatable Castles Limited

I/ We

Nell Richard Gibson
39 Castle Street
Leicester

LE1 5WN

Mark Grahame Tailby
CBA

39 Castle Street
Leicester LE1 5WN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 18 September 2007

Signed /%/

Date 18 September 2007

CBA

39 Castle Street
Leicester

LE1 5WN

Ref 001256/NRG/MGT/SLS

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technolegy Limited Glasgow

Insolyencyv Section

SATURDAY

For Offlcml Use
Post Room

22!09!2007
COMPANIES HOUSE




‘Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Gaz Inflatable Castles Limited

on the 18 September 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Gary Jones of 47 Lutterworth Road, Aylestone, Leicester, LE2 8PH

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A are to the
best of my knowledge and belef a full, true and complete statement as to the affars
of the above named company as at 18 September 2007 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carned on business as Manufacturer of
inflatables WILSON BROWNE

incorporating

HOLYOAK & CO

Solicitors

6 Peocotk tane——————

Leicester LET 5PS

Date \%\Q\'LOO':} Tel 0116 251 7181

Sworn/affirmed at

Signatures q./M

Before Me WOW (S‘\um MAN200R

A Solicitor cLommissisre~ai-Lathe-or-dutr-aathonsed officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commussioner 1s particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and descrniption of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form A deficiency n the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn



GAZ INFLATABLE CASTLES LIMITED

This 1s exhibit marked “ A ” as referred to 1n the Affidavit of Gary Jones dated 18 September 2007

W%M
Signed WA’GOW Date 18.4.2009 .

Before Me SH’LMH MAN 200R (Solcitor)




'Gaz Inflatable Castles Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 September 2007

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets
Plant & Machinery 16,898 00 4,250 00
Book Debts 23,285 95 17,464 46
Cash at Bank 3,836 50 3,936 50
Cash In Hand 176 25 176 25
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 25827 21
Signature %/a""a\om Date 18 .9.2003



'Gaz Inflatable Castles Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 September 2007

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabte for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,827 21
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
Department of Employment 7,398 30
Employee Claims 176 81
7,575 11
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,252 10
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,252 10
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,252 10
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,252 10
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 83,23918
Employee Claims 400 80
Department of Employment 27,967 60
Inland Revenue 15,037 20
H M Customs & Excise 33,091 56
159,737 04
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} (141,484 94)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (141,484 94}
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 60
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (141,584 94)

Signature %\/\‘%w{ Date 18-Q-2007




EOOT b g1 *

00 Z UOISIBA

P 4
ADOTWB g auneubis
2 237 181532187 peoy UOWIW0D) SUBLWDALY

¥Z \E palWil] YES 10SD
LagLy xdi ZON 'weybusjoN peoy 6oy swuay saowag WhId HY ZodD
69 62E YIE LENQ AgSWuS 18845 prempl Bury ousy  LOHD
99 9¢ dro ¥37 1aisaxa aauqg saxred Ly payin ¥n xaibey 00D
pLOLL 89 9HD anysiund |pbeg aue ukpaw sleaubiy suepamod 04D
8€ LEV'FT THZ Z19 uolog PEOY uoun (Mn) epoonseld €049
LLave L rgz 679 Aing S|epydsoy yed PIOHIIBAA PHOM Dd 204D
gy 996 Yl $37 Wwsana] mhmn_ Juowneag peoy u0isog aua) ssaulsng m_xw.._ owsneag +6 L Wun Jued 10dD
00 €Tt plEJISBMIEN  ZOND
€l 822 (19 pl¥d PUERODS 'mobsern pod "yied ssauisng wngiay ool E0WD
0. B0Z 9 108 $37 '191S80187 UOISBULINY L 1S3 pu| ABAA SUBT S lun papwnt Guuaswbug ucoiy  ZOWD
gy 8 anes g _..O—mvzu_._m..)_ auel Couzm:n:m LG5 nm:_UH_Bm Wesue $]aNpold wesuepy LOWD
[5-1> NO1 LON weybugon 12815 aleg 18moT L1 yEp SUIYIEW 00D
10 88 146 §31 421820107 HUBLIUM UDIMAN PEOY PIOJS3Q Hed $Sauisng wiey afuels uoimaN € a0 paliin $13M1008y 3wl Y11 001D
96 101 Yvip /30 *AQ13a uoisaill 153 pul |IiH AuenD Aep uipaly Bubexdsed g 00MD
89 6¥Z 1S 237 10150913 'AGPRO BAUQ UHOMIUSY £€ Buipuap Alor - 00FD
L6 0E8 L 739 LAAL '¥RSHPPIN 'YUOM3IS| 'PEOY UOLIOM 062-82Z SSNOH EJEUN palnun BIpSR SSBuIsng edew)) EGID
P2 LG v2 £ENQG ‘'sourt 3 N sadioyises|) 1aang JoIAEL 5§ sailddng Aunosry) Z01D
05 268 SINZ L dH ‘@NIYSPIOJUSH PeDISWIH [BWaH Yieayascy Ly 1004 1S4 SMaN pajeuu| LoD
zL190 L rv6 10 BUAT JApUN UCIuSY A3|SSON PEOY JRISAUIUBW 'SHIOM Biluenug Aajauum xaql Q1D
95 160 €€ vage L3 ‘teisaia Aemn siesebrepy g asnoH a1ebiud 3SI0X3 R SWOISNOWH  ZOHD
06 LEQ 5L Yvi 137 181sa01a7 ‘aue Aemasned | ‘9snoH uoxes anuaAay puely  DOHD
Py LE Hd§ 231 1532137 aucisalAy peoy yuomenn apoo) weyzl) 09D
89 6¥1 L0 048 'Yoimwoig 159p4 '198NS mRUS 153 doL IIIH 3UL §9-vS BN wiopBuiy papun puelpued €090
ZZ 19 ane 137 1eisenst 'Jeans Jayeyd 0z 81 Lupog UelyY 2000
€0 122 AM8 6WD ‘Uopleyy Angseio), PEOY SH|0IPOCAA NpQId Ue4 SU0qqssy 1090
9% ££9 DHY OLNN SIUEYHON 'pecy yBnosogbuniap 153 puj 86poq sispues ‘L1 hun PRAANLIT 0 9 IBUNDAIL HD 0090
Y0 628 92 HAZ S PIOHES '193NS Um0 It UMOID pajwy suld yueld 2040
00 081 4HZ 9D ‘anysyoInBea Sped ybejpsuo)g ‘asnoy uoiriapad 2088y Aeld 7 uods JO uonelapad 1049
05 Z11 aoy LAD 'siem "Anuaaed ‘61 x08 Od uj adosn3 sseudx3 |esepasxepad 004D
Lg sl 113 9 swie|y saioidwz 003D
08 00k 11LQ o swieps) sakodui] £0aD
09 196 2 008 919 'wWeybuiwig 'peod Aalbey £a asnoy A3iBen Jooid yiz Annspuy 3 apey) jojuawpedag  ZoQd
0L 86€ £ ong 919 weybuuuig pecy As|Bey cg - €9 asnoH Aaiben ooy w2 Ansnpup g spri) Joswedag 100D
£S5 0gE HOZ EN 1ISOUIUEW 'PICI[ES 183NS UMOID | DIN UMOID PIN Butg yjuryg - uoisig ¥MeEq 004D
LY 62 WHO0 £37 81882187 proy ASPOUIH FE-9E dnoiy 18D 102D
6 ESL L gxi 6N 'xa583 ‘vopiewy abpughAan 183 |BIISNDUL 1928 8YL g Iun SUAA ' UBLYDE|G 1089
GE \EE HE0 £37 '24ys)alsa01a7 'AaUda]d PEOY UBWAOD g 9SNOH Xajendy papwi (jsoaia) xayenby  00vD
3 ssalppy aweN Ay
. sloypaln) Auedwo) - g
PIAJWIT se|ISe] s|qele|ju; Zeo)
. N
L ebed Va0 2002/60/81




EQOZ b’ Q) aieq

00 Z UOISIaA

- A £ aneudis
PEEEMR

SLEZIE 451 Buiejo) sauu3 gb

Lo agy dre 1ZS7 '2IysHIOA 158A ' ASNI0 'PEOY AT TNl 8M1U3D SSALISNG YUBSHBUAA DSNOH BHEUAA JBMOT poUIT SUONMOS 3oWO [39¥TF  00XD
£S5 LEL 1L 2Hd ‘aiyseaue ‘fapouD ‘ob X0g Od 'paywi dnois ssuor M Sauol Sk 00D
geotl NAL €37 ‘2Aysialse0IaT] J81se2187 ‘622 X08 Od wang BusA  D0AD
Z0 gt HOZL OLAD S}/ep ‘uoieaunn 1S3 pul epnwiag peoy Weysaio PIALT SN Lono
81 6Zv Hv. ged 'weybuling ‘uamwoig aised Aep dojung ed puluog £1-21 hun SHOIMBG [2GOID PANUA 00N
teeer JME 970 WELPIO 183N LBqlY 8N1UBY SSBLISNE POOMUNIOH 'IS XOP Od NBdSPUOM BUL 200D
595 WEENQ 67 $SSNOH 80U BuET UCIqWE] polu WEOASOD 1M1 101D
9. 866 Hrl 6.9 2JUSPIOLEIS 'yUOMWE 13315 YleaH Zy J0SSYy STNX2] IUBWIOPAY B4l 001D
6P SLL A8 819 S0 Angia) 'umopqeq 1S3 pu) umopgeg 2 Biuf AN auuARls €08D
0D 00s L v 137 191580187 [8ang UOSI3N 0¢ w._E._mEow. 20590
3 sS2.1ppY sweN Aoy

siojtpai Auedwosn - g
pajun] sapsen a|qeleliu| zeo)

4

Zabed

vad

L00¢/60/81




